## L1000063015

Office Use Only

تصعران المستاح الطاب · ·



400267711844

01/05/15--01007--007 \*\*25.00

15 JAN -5 AM 8: 53

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORFORATIONS

C/30/5

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Division of Corporations		V- 3.		·· ·
SUBJECT: AUSSI INVESTORS, LLC		artij i		
(Name of Limited Liab	ility Compar	ny)	•	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following	_			
S. S. Register <b>Ann. Genet</b> Division <del>s of Communications</del>				
(Name of Pe	rson)		:.	,
SUBJECT: AUSGUNVECTORC.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4 e 1 <sub>m</sub> 1	•
(Firm/Comp	any)		-	
8960 Clairton Ct				
(Address	s)			
Carrier Las Vegas NV 89117				
(City/State and Z	Lip Code)		•	
a go dairteane.		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Ann Genet	<b>702</b>	838-4995	y want of the second	• • -
(Name of Person)		ode & Daytime Telephone Num	ber)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		g Fee, Certificate of Dissolution opy (additional copy is enclosed		
MAILING ADDRESS:  Head the inform Registration Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327	Regis Divis	EET/COURIER ADD stration Section sion of Corporations	RESS:	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle			

topson a second

Not**HING** (1914) 1 (c. 1889) Austria

THE PROPERTY OF THE

GUR AIMWESS: don ordon:

ales e Torre

Tallahassee, FL 32301 -- ...

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED
SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

. The name of a limited liab AUSSI INVESTORS,	• • •	15 JAN -5 AM
. The Articles of Organization	on were filed on 06/14/2010	and assigned
document number L1000	0063015	
. The delayed effective date (effective	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing the date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date details.	: locument is received for filing)
605.0707, Florida Statutes,	te that resulted in the limited liability company's discopy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	
No longer used - no as	ssets	······································
Ft. Aminla 'r min	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
1, 100	what is a	
The second second	nter the name and address of the person appointed t	unent is received for films)
If there are no members, en	nter the name and address of the person appointed t	o wind up the company's
activities; and affairs: meet	Rosemarie Lines	lation pursuum to section
*(\$30707.17 ) statut.	4705 C Durana Da 400 A4	
A RABBOT COST	4705 S Durango Dr 100-A1	
	Las Vegas NV 89147	
مطرعت المخطر متهابها	Las Vegas NV 89147	
	person or if there are no members, the signature of ompany's activities and affairs:	
care no purphers.		or up the company's
The of home	Rosemarie Lines	. w Albania Jesep
Signature	. Printed	
uge C	FILING FEE: \$25.00	· valuebooks de
the mode later appropried	P.	percentages and and
Control of the Line of the Control		in the second second second

ទែកព្រះ